
Day Date Opponent Time Location
Tue. 25-Feb Thomas Heyward 3:30 Home
Mon. 3-Mar Calhoun Academy 3:00 Away
Tue. 11-Mar Cathedral Academy 4:00 Home
Thur. 13-Mar Curtis Baptist 4:00 Away
Tue. 18-Mar Region Match at CPA 3:30 Home
Thur. 20-Mar Orangeburg Prep 3:30 Away
Mon. 24-Mar Curtis Baptist @ Barnwell 4:00 Away
Tue. 25-Mar Cathedral Academy 4:00 Home
Thur. 27-Mar Region Match at St Johns 3:30 Away
Tue. 1-Apr Orangeburg Prep 3:30 Home
Wed. 3-Apr Hilton Head Prep TBA Away
Mon. 7-Apr Dorchester Academy 3:00 Away
Tue. 8-Apr Calhoun Academy 3:30 Away
Wed. 9-Apr Region Match at St Johns 3:30 Away
Tue. 22-Apr Curtis Baptist 4:00 Home
Wed. 23-Apr Region Match at CPA 3:30 Home
Thur. 24-Apr Thomas Heyward 4:00 Away


